

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9895/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2006 in CWP No. 14465/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJ KARAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 07/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarjit Singh, Sr. Adv.

For RR-3 Mr. A.S. Chahil, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv.

Mr. Vivek K. Goyal, AAG for Punjab

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLet this matter be listed for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day
in the second week of July, 2008.(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master